VIA 1.5 SURFACE
DIRECT
STATIC WHITE, BIOS ST/DY
1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION OPTIC LENS POSITION LIGHT SOURCE 3 CRI
VIA1.5S D
VIA1.5S - Via 1.5"
Surface
D - Direct HLO - High-Efficiency Lambertian Optic
WDO - Widespread Direct Optic
LGO - Low-Glare Optic
FH 1 - Flush
0.5D 1 - 0.5" drop
1.5D 1 - 1.5" drop
NA 2 - Not applicable
1 �Available with HLO only.
2 �Specify NA for all optics
except for HLO.
SW - Static white
BIOSST 4 - Static biologically-optimized lighting
BIOSDY 4 - Dynamic biologically-optimized
lighting
3 ��Chromawerx Sola, Duo and Quadro also available. Consult
other spec sheets.
4 �Only available with low and medium lumen packages.
80 - 80 CRI
90 5 - 90 CRI
5 �Not available with
BIOS.
ELECTRICAL ELECTRICAL SECTIONS (optional) 18, 19 MOUNTING FINISH
1C - 1 circuit
#MC 15 - Multi circuit
EC - Emergency-powered fixture
NL - Night light fixture
DL - Daylight fixture
GTD 16, 17 - Generator transfer device fixture
#EC## 20 - Emergency-powered section
#NL## 20 - Night light section
#DL## 20 - Daylight section
#GTD## 20, 21, 22 - Generator transfer device section
#EMB 22, 23 - Emergency battery
NA - None
DRC- Drywall ceiling
GRD - Grid ceiling
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
15 �Specify total number of circuits (#), including any required
for electrical section or Micro Spot options. Provide drawing
or layout specifications. Minimum 4' section per circuit.
16 Minimum 4' fixture.
17 Not available with 347V.
18 �Specify with multi circuit (#MC) electrical option only.
19 �Provide drawing or layout specifications. Consult factory for other configurations. Default
section length is 4'.
20 Specify quantity (#), and section length in inches (##).
21 Minimum 4' section.
22 Not available with 347V.
23 �Specify quantity (#). All batteries will be on the same circuit. Each battery powers a 4' section.
LUMEN PACKAGE (lm/ft) COLOR TEMP. LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER 12
Hypo 6, 7 Low Med High Hyper 8, 9
27 10 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
10 �Not available
with BIOS.
#FT#IN - Specify nominal length (#) in